

26.07.2022: xəbər

Khazar University Staff members at Sabancı University in Türkiye

Professor İnqilab Ahmadov, Dean of Khazar University Graduate School of Economics and Business, and Javid Jafarov, Coordinator of Education Department, visited Türkiye's Sabancı University on July 18-22, 2022 as part of the Erasmus+ project.

Within the framework of the program, together with the representatives of 10 universities of 9 countries, Sabancı University's presentations were heard, discussions were held, and the guests got to know Sabancı University closely. Khazar University representatives made a presentation about the university at the event, took first place in the knowledge contest organized by Sabancı University and were awarded with a special prize.

Within the framework of the visit, issues of cooperation were discussed with the heads of relevant institutions of Sabancı University, as well as representatives of other universities, and prospective directions were outlined.

Xəzər Universitetinin əməkdaşları Türkiyənin Sabancı Universitetində

Xəzər Universiteti İqtisadiyyat və biznes yüksək təhsil fakültəsinin dekanı professor İnqilab Əhmədov və Təhsil departamentinin koordinatoru Cavid Cəfərov Erasmus+ layihəsi çərçivəsində iyulun 18-22-də Türkiyənin Sabancı Universitetində səfərdə olublar.

Proqram çərçivəsində 9 ölkənin 10 universitetinin təmsilçiləri ilə birgə Sabancı Universitetinin təqdimatları dinlənilib, mövzular ətrafında müzakirələr aparılıb, qonaqlar universitet ilə yaxından tanış olublar.

Xəzər Universiteti təmsilçiləri tədbirdə universitet haqqında təqdimat edib, Sabancı Universiteti tərəfindən təşkil edilmiş bilik yarışmasında 1-ci yeri turub və xüsusi hədiyyə ilə təltif olunub.

Səfər çərçivəsində Sabancı Universitetinin müvafiq qurum rəhbərləri, habelə digər universitet nümayəndələri ilə əməkdaşlıq məsələləri müzakirə edilib, perspektiv istiqamətlər müəyyənləşdirilib.









